May 2021 www.Community-First.org

We celebrate Mather’s Pay in the month of May
as well as 40+ countries throughout the world.
We also Celebrate the many women who have

touched our lives and taught us about life.
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100 Berkeley Drive 855 Stahlheber Road
Hamilton, OH 45013 Hamilton, OH 45013
(513) 856-8600 : (513) 844-8004



Bortecley Syudvee Uetivitios

Every Monday 12:30 pm Manicures Activity Area
Every Monday 2:00 pm Watch a Movie Haith Dining Room
Every Mon, Wed & Fri 10:30 am Chair Exercise with Hillary Activity Area
Every Tuesday & Thursday 10:30 am Hymn Singing Activity Area

Every Tuesday 12:30 pm Art Making Activity Area

Every Tuesday & Thursday 3:00 pm Bingo Activity Area

Every Tuesday 2:00 pm Bible Study with Josie McClellan

(except May 25th)

Every Friday 2:00 pm Friday Happy Hour

May 7th - Alex Poteet

May 14th - Lisa Biales (singer) and
Doug Hamilton (violinist)

May 21st - B Caged

May 28 - John Simpson

Wednesday, May 5th 12:30 Fiesta! Activity Area
with pifiata and movie (Selena)

Wednesday, May 12th Service by Reverand John Lewis | Chapel
Sunday, May 16th 11:00 am - 1:00 pm | Mother’s Day Brunch Manor House/ Outdoors
Wednesday, May 19th Service by Pastor Mark Finfrock | Chapel

Colonial Living



Every Mon, Wed & Fri
Every Mon, Wed & Fri
Every Tuesday
Every Tuesday

Every Thursday
Every Thursday
Wednesday, May 5th

Wednesday, May 5th
Thursday, May 6th
Thursday, May 13th
Sunday, May 16th

Thursday, May 20th
Wednesday, May 26th

Every Monday
Every Monday

Every Mon, Wed & Fri
(except May 5th & 28th)

Every Tuesday

Every Tuesday

Every Wednesday

Every Thursday

Every Thursday

Every Friday

Wednesday, May 5th
Thursday, May 6th
Thursday, May 6th & 20th
Thursday, May 13th & 27th
Sunday, May 16th

Friday, May 28th

10.30 am
2:00 pm
10:30 am
2:00 pm

11:00 am
1:30 pm
12:00 pm

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
11:00 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
2:00 pm

10:30 am
2:00 pm
10:30 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm
10:30 am
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
2:45 pm
11:00 am
2:00 pm

Exercise Class
Bingo
Expression Art with Lorri

Live Music Entertainment
May 4th - Cross Roads
May 11th - Pete Papanaire
May 18th - Mike Pendell
May 25th - Tami Powel

Catholic Communion
Bible Study with Rosemary

Cinco de Mayo Party
Entertainment by Richard Scott

Book Club Book Delivery
Church Service with Pastor Finfrock
Arts and Crafts

Mother’s Day Brunch
Inside Residents Only

Music with The Marcum Family
Book Club Book Pickup

Exercise Class with Pat
Morning Current Events
Bingo

Juice Cart

Music Entertainment

Chicken Soup for the Soul
Catholic Communion

Church Service with Pastor Finfrock
Trivia

Music with Lanny White
Communion with Pastor Finfrock
Table Shuffleboard

Opening Minds Through Art
Mother’s Day Brunch

Music Therapy with Molly

Cullen Hall or Outside
(weather permitting)

Cullen Hall

Outside

In Room
Cullen Hall
Jamestown Room

Front Parking Lot
(Rain Location: Cullen Hall)

Cullen Hall
In Room

Healthcare
Healthcare
Fitton

Resident Rooms
Cullen Hall
Healthcare
Cullen Hall
Cullen Hall
Healthcare
Healthcare
Cullen Hall
Fitton

Fitton

Outside Main Entrance
Healthcare




Chef Kirsten Spicer & team are excited to welcome
Berkeley Square Residents to

The Woods af Coach House

DPlease Join Us fmﬂ an 9nfr0&/ucz‘0@ Sip & Taste

Enjoy complimentary appetizers & drinks
on The Coach House Patio

In order to maintain safety and social distance standards, we
must limit attendance. We will host this event on
multiple dates to accommodate all residents.

PLEASE REGISTER FOR ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING TIMES:

WEDNESDAY, MAY 5 WEDNESDAY, MAY 12
4.00 pm - 6:00 pm 4.00 pm - 6:00 pm

THURSDAY, MAY 6
4.00 pm - 6:00 pm

You MUST be vaccinated and registered to attend.

Please call (513) 856-7899

between the hours of
10:00 am - 4:00 pm Monday - Friday
to confirm your reservation.




