

Colonial Living

May 2021

www.Community-First.org

We celebrate *Mother's Day* in the month of May as well as 40+ countries throughout the world.

We also Celebrate the many women who have touched our lives and taught us about life.



BERKELEY SQUARE

100 Berkeley Drive Hamilton, OH 45013 (513) 856-8600

WESTOVER

855 Stahlheber Road Hamilton, OH 45013 (513) 844-8004



Date	Time	Activity	Location	
Every Monday	12:30 pm	Manicures	Activity Area	
Every Monday	2:00 pm	Watch a Movie	Haith Dining Room	
Every Mon, Wed & Fri	10:30 am	Chair Exercise with Hillary	Activity Area	
Every Tuesday & Thursday	10:30 am	Hymn Singing	Activity Area	
Every Tuesday	12:30 pm	Art Making	Activity Area	
Every Tuesday & Thursday	3:00 pm	Bingo	Activity Area	
Every Tuesday (except May 25th)	2:00 pm	Bible Study with Josie	McClellan	
Every Friday	2:00 pm	Friday Happy Hour May 7th - Alex Poteet May 14th - Lisa Biales (singer) and Doug Hamilton (violinist) May 21st - B Caged May 28 - John Simpson		
Wednesday, May 5th	12:30	Fiesta! with piñata and movie (Selena)	Activity Area	
Wednesday, May 12th		Service by Reverand John Lewis	Chapel	
Sunday, May 16th	11:00 am - 1:00 pm	Mother's Day Brunch	Manor House/ Outdoors	
Wednesday, May 19th		Service by Pastor Mark Finfrock	Chapel	
		· Control of the cont		



V COCCO C C CCCCCCCCC				
Date	Time	Activity	Location	
Every Mon, Wed & Fri	10:30 am	Exercise Class		
Every Mon, Wed & Fri	2:00 pm	Bingo		
Every Tuesday	10:30 am	Expression Art with Lorri		
Every Tuesday	2:00 pm	Live Music Entertainment May 4th - Cross Roads May 11th - Pete Papanaire May 18th - Mike Pendell May 25th - Tami Powel	Cullen Hall or Outside (weather permitting)	
Every Thursday	11:00 am	Catholic Communion	Cullen Hall	
Every Thursday	1:30 pm	Bible Study with Rosemary		
Wednesday, May 5th	12:00 pm	Cinco de Mayo Party Entertainment by Richard Scott	Outside	
Wednesday, May 5th		Book Club Book Delivery	In Room	
Thursday, May 6th	2:00 pm	Church Service with Pastor Finfrock	Cullen Hall	
Thursday, May 13th	2:00 pm	Arts and Crafts	Jamestown Room	
Sunday, May 16th	11:00 am	Mother's Day Brunch Inside Residents Only	Front Parking Lot (Rain Location: Cullen Hall)	
Thursday, May 20th		Music with The Marcum Family	Cullen Hall	
Wednesday, May 26th		Book Club Book Pickup	In Room	
Healthcare Tealthcare				
Every Monday	10:00 am	Exercise Class with Pat	Healthcare	
Every Monday	10:30 am	Morning Current Events	Healthcare	
Every Mon, Wed & Fri (except May 5th & 28th)	2:00 pm	Bingo	Fitton	
Every Tuesday	10:30 am	Juice Cart	Resident Rooms	
Every Tuesday	2:00 pm	Music Entertainment	Cullen Hall	
Every Wednesday	10:30 am	Chicken Soup for the Soul	Healthcare	
Every Thursday	11:00 am	Catholic Communion	Cullen Hall	
Every Thursday	2:00 pm	Church Service with Pastor Finfrock	Cullen Hall	
Every Friday	10:30 am	Trivia	Healthcare	
Wednesday, May 5th	2:00 pm	Music with Lanny White	Healthcare	
Thursday, May 6th	2:30 pm	Communion with Pastor Finfrock	Cullen Hall	
Thursday, May 6th & 20th	2:45 pm	Table Shuffleboard	Fitton	
Thursday, May 13th & 27th	2:45 pm	Opening Minds Through Art	Fitton	
Sunday, May 16th	11:00 am	Mother's Day Brunch	Outside Main Entrance	
Friday, May 28th	2:00 pm	Music Therapy with Molly	Healthcare	

May 2021 3

Chef Kirsten Spicer & team are excited to welcome Berkeley Square Residents to

The Woods at Coach House Please Join Us for an Introductory Sip & Taste

Enjoy complimentary appetizers & drinks on The Coach House Patio

In order to maintain safety and social distance standards, we must limit attendance. We will host this event on multiple dates to accommodate all residents.

PLEASE REGISTER FOR ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING TIMES:

WEDNESDAY, MAY 5 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm **WEDNESDAY, MAY 12** 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

THURSDAY, MAY 6 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

You MUST be vaccinated and registered to attend.

Please call (513) 856-7899

between the hours of 10:00 am – 4:00 pm Monday - Friday to confirm your reservation.